
Jugador Vs. Jugador Categoría

1 FRANCO DAVID Vs. MONTES ALEJANDRO M 16 VAR

2 LAGARES RAFAEL A Vs. RAMOS ANGEL M 16 VAR

3 MEJIA CARLOS J Vs. RODRIGUEZ SALOMON 16 VAR

4 CARRILLO CRISTOPHER M Vs. ROMERO DAVID G 16 VAR

5 SANCHEZ JUAN P Vs. ZULUAGA JOSE I 16 VAR

1 ZABALA C SEBASTIAN Vs. LOZANO SERGIO 12 VAR

2 VARGAS CRISTIAN A Vs. RODRIGUEZ ANDRES A 12 VAR

3 ECHEVERRI V NICOLAS Vs. MCDONALD SEBASTIAN N 12 VAR

4 CAMPOS RAFAEL A Vs. VALDES JUAN P 12 VAR

5

1 BARROS JESUS E Vs. CONTRERAS JHONYS 14 VAR

2 AFANADOR RICARDO E Vs. AVILA PABLO D 14 VAR

3 MACDONALD MATIAS I Vs. GOMEZ V JUAN E 14 VAR

4 MARQUEZ CAMILO A Vs. GUTIERREZ DANIEL D 14 VAR

5

1 FRANCO DAVID Vs. RAMOS ANGEL M 16 VAR

2 LAGARES RAFAEL A Vs. MONTES ALEJANDRO M 16 VAR

3 CARRILLO CRISTOPHER M Vs. ZULUAGA JOSE I 16 VAR

4 SANCHEZ JUAN P Vs. ROMERO DAVID G 16 VAR

5

1 LOZANO SERGIO Vs. SERNA SERGIO J 12 VAR

2 VALLEJO SEBASTIAN M Vs. MCDONALD SEBASTIAN N 12 VAR

3 BARROS JESUS E Vs. AVILA PABLO D 14 VAR

4 AFANADOR RICARDO E Vs. CONTRERAS JHONYS 14 VAR

5 FAJARDO CAMILO A Vs. GUTIERREZ DANIEL D 14 VAR

4:30 p. m.

A SEGUIR

6:00 p. m.

LAS FIRMAS DE DOBLES SON HASTA EL SÁBADO A

 LAS 2:00 PM

TORNEO GRADO 4

COPA BARRANQUILLA

PROGRAMACIÓN

VIERNES 6 DE MARZO

3:00 p. m.

A SEGUIR



Jugador Vs. Jugador Categoría

1 FRANCO DAVID Vs. LAGARES RAFAEL A 16 VAR

2 RAMOS ANGEL M Vs. MONTES ALEJANDRO M 16 VAR

3 NAJERA ALEJANDRO J Vs. RODRIGUEZ SALOMON 16 VAR

4 CARRILLO CRISTOPHER M Vs. SANCHEZ JUAN P 16 VAR

ZULUAGA JOSE I Vs. ROMERO DAVID G 16 VAR

1 SOTO JESUS D Vs. LOZANO SERGIO 12 VAR

2 VALLEJO SEBASTIAN M Vs. CARBALLO CARLOS M 12 VAR

3 ZABALA C SEBASTIAN Vs. SERNA SERGIO J 12 VAR

4 RODRIGUEZ ANDRES A Vs. HERNANDEZ JOHAN D 12 VAR

CONGOTE SANTIAGO J Vs. VALDES JUAN P 12 VAR

1 SILVA CRISTINA I Vs. ENCISO MARIA P 18 DAM

2 RUIZ LESLY C Vs. PEÑA ISABELA 18 DAM

3 BARROS JESUS E Vs. AFANADOR RICARDO E 14 VAR

4 AVILA PABLO D Vs. CONTRERAS JHONYS 14 VAR

5 MACDONALD MATIAS I Vs. QUINTERO VALENTIN 14 VAR

6 FAJARDO CAMILO A Vs. MARQUEZ CAMILO A 14 VAR

1 ZABALA C SEBASTIAN Vs. SOTO JESUS D 12 VAR

2 VARGAS CRISTIAN A Vs. HERNANDEZ JOHAN D 12 VAR

3 VALLEJO SEBASTIAN M Vs. ECHEVERRI V NICOLAS 12 VAR

4 MCDONALD SEBASTIAN N Vs. CARBALLO CARLOS M 12 VAR

5 CAMPOS RAFAEL A Vs. CONGOTE SANTIAGO J 12 VAR

6 CASTELLAR SOFIA Vs. ENCISO MARIA P 18 DAM

ALVAREZ GHISLAINE L Vs. PEÑA ISABELA 18 DAM

1 MEJIA CARLOS J Vs. NAJERA ALEJANDRO J 16 VAR

2 GOMEZ V JUAN E Vs. QUINTERO VALENTIN 14 VAR

3 SOTO JESUS D Vs. SERNA SERGIO J 12 VAR

4 ECHEVERRI V NICOLAS Vs. CARBALLO CARLOS M 12 VAR

5 CASTELLAR SOFIA Vs. SILVA CRISTINA I 18 DAM

6 ALVAREZ GHISLAINE L Vs. RUIZ LESLY C 18 DAM
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 A SEGUIR

TORNEO GRADO 4

COPA BARRANQUILLA

PROGRAMACIÓN

SABADO 7 DE MARZO
9:30 a. m.

LAS FIRMAS DE DOBLES SON HASTA LAS 2:00 PM

4:00 p. m.

11:00 a. m.

1:30 p. m.

3:00 p. m.


